
Elenco Espositori

RNA Espositore Indirizzo CAP Città Pr. Telefono Ass.

882P

076M

307L

CP43

78TM

UC82

HC41

411A

HC38

12FC

064Z

89PU

3128

XZ85

990V

061Z

428N

ET45

96TN

TM28

15CP

53HP

718D

ER53

21AC

31DB

56SU

HE16

958D

UU66

503C

UL67

EV59

VE21

52RB

75CT

P561

FT79

526X

R547

NH73

UP40

76DD

99EN

25NV

LD18

 ALBERTI Gian Maria

 ALESSIO Giovanni

 ANDRETTA Giovanni

 BALLAN Roberto

 BANDIERA Mariapia

 BASSO Fiorenzo

 BATTOCCHIO Filippo

 BECCARO Sergio

 BEGHETTO Renzo

 BELLOTTO Marco

 BERTOLLO Carlo

 BERTOLLO Luigi

 BERTONCELLO Giovanni

 BOCCALON Denis

 BORDIGNON Gino

 BORDIGNON Onorino

 BORDIGNON Renato

 BORTOLUSSI Guglielmo

 BOUNOUAR Abdelghani

 BRIANESE Lino

 BROTTO Paolo

 BUSETTI Enrico

 CAMPAGNOLO Luigino

 CANDIOTTO Flavio

 CANZAN Massimo

 CAON Mario

 CASARIN Egidio

 CATTAPAN Ruggero

 CAVAZZIN Oscar

 CHIMINAZZO Damiano

 CIVIERO Giancarlo

 COGNOLATTO Paolo

 CONTE Patrizio

 CONZATO Silvano

 CORNO Pierluca

 COSTANTIN Tiziano

 CUSINATO Natale

 DALLA Vecchia Siro

 DIONESE Francesco

 DONA' Lidio

 FAVA Ennio

 FELETTI Silvana

 FERRACCIN Enrico

 FURLAN Lorenzo

 FURLANIS Massimo

 GANIS Tarcisio

V. Capezzagna Storta 5

Via Perosina 41

V.bellinghiera 10

Via S.Giorgio 103

Via Bellini 13

Via Larga 35/b

Via Canal 24/2

V.ca' Brion 77

Via De Gasperi 12/e

Via Castellana 105

Via Beltramina 46

Via Benedetto Marcello 22

Via Villa 30

Via Saccon 20

Via S.g. Bosco 38

Via Laghi 34

Via Cantarella 6

Via S.Urbano 32

Via Roma 50

Via Brigate Marche 2

Via Trieste 23

Via Triches 44

Via A.moro 10

Via Cadorna-s.marco 87

Via Coi 16

Via Cadorna 25

Via Strada Spagnolo 12

Via Piave 46

Via P. Di Benedetto 24

Via Roberti 57/a

Via Alberon 81

Via Fossalta 8

Via Motte 16

Via Dei Laghi 7

Via Galilei 10 

Via Ruis 14

Via Fossa' 21

Via Pellegai 11

Via Ronchi Destra . 50

Via Buratti 3

Via G.mazzini 1

Contra Pergolette 14

Via Marconi 57

Via Rezzole 47

Via Cavanella

Via Sanvidotto 1/a

46048

31020

35010

31033

35010

31033

31030

35011

35019

31023

35013

36060

31037

33082

36061

36050

35015

30020

31023

31036

35013

32020

31039

31023

32020

31023

30018

31033

35020

36027

31030

35025

31030

36050

35018

32012

36020

32026

35017

31021

30020

35034

31020

35020

30023

33030

Roverbella

S.zenone Degli Ezzelini

Onara

Castelfranco Veneto

Carmignano Di Brenta

Campigo Di Castelfranco

Borso Del Grappa

Reschigliano

Tombolo

Resana

Cittadella

Romano D'ezzelino

Castion Di Loria

Azzano Decimo

Bassano Del Grappa

Belvedere Di Tezze

Galliera Veneta

Summaga Di Portogruaro

Resana

Istrana

Cittadella

Limana

Riese Pio X

Resana

Limana

Resana

Noale

Castelfranco Veneto

Campagnola Brugine

Rosa'

Castello Di Godego

Cartura

Castello Di Godego

Valproto Di Quinto Vicentino

San Martino Di Lupari

Forno Di Zoldo

Pove Del Grappa

Mel

Piombino Dese

Mogliano Veneto

Gruaro

Lozzo Atestino

Vidor

Pozzonovo

Concordia Saggitaria

Flambro

MN

TV

PD

TV

PD

TV

TV

PD

PD

TV

PD

VI

TV

PN

VI

VI

PD

VE

TV

TV

PD

BL

TV

TV

BL

TV

VE

TV

PD

VI

TV

PD

TV

VI

PD

BL

VI

BL

PD

TV

VE

PD

TV

PD

VE

UD

348 0310490

0423567668

0495993306

345 4745370

3383559941

0423490037

338 5922581

3331101079

3409889393

0495972542

3381805464

0423475158

3388716698

042433802

0424560404

0499470395

347.8436909

3339384658

0499402503

3397004713

328.0850100

041442544

0423496359

0499735529

340 1054111

0423-469947

0423469063

0444 356848

3396702478

3483044403

335.8470602

0437752223

0499366569

0415902423

0421.73839

3492202488

3467398580

3381043449

285

47

105

105

575

105

47

350

105

105

105

105

105

388

47

105

105

388

105

105

105

275

105

105

275

105

105

105

325

47

105

325

105

575

105

275

47

275

105

530

388

325

530

325

388

388
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Elenco Espositori

RNA Espositore Indirizzo CAP Città Pr. Telefono Ass.

63EZ

462A

ZL11

EF13

ZC44

56LB

64EZ

18FL

59HX

SL31

DT01

UW71

36NP

E762

194V

989L

262T

FX76

739L

P882

74FC

978C

239F

33SN

91PU

82HZ

VZ18

D008

452A

499C

HM20

16RX

BD70

CW75

49CU

BA95

CR71

V720

PS70

UH12

BT89

XA58

TA47

231U

328M

02RM

 GARAVELLO Antonio

 GAZZOLA Giuseppe

 GHION Renzo

 GOBBER Bruno

 GUIDOLIN Fernando

 LAGO Igor

 LAZZARINI Giulia

 LAZZARINI Patrick

 LENARDON Ivan

 LIVIERO Luigino

 MAFERA Giuseppe

 MAGIOTTO Giuliano

 MALKOC Admir

 MARCHESAN Gerardo

 MARCONATO Bruno

 MARONESE Daniele

 MARTON Ennio

 MASCARIN Ivan

 MENIN Ferdinando

 MERCATUCCI Franco

 MIORIN Mario

 MOMOLI Antonio

 MUCCIO Paolo

 MUFFATO Mauro

 NEGRO Federico

 PANAREO Nicola

 PEGORARO Giorgio

 PELLIZZARI Giovanni

 PELLIZZARI Luigi

 PELLIZZARI Michele

 PELLIZZATO Leonildo

 PELLIZZATO Luigi

 PETTENUZZO Renzo

 PIVA Maria Alberta

 PIVETTA Malvino

 PROSDOCIMO Ezzelino

 QUERIN Giannantonio

 RESTELLI Franco

 ROBAZZA Alberto

 SALVADOR Claudio

 SCAPIN Francesco

 SQUIZZATO Bruno

 SQUIZZATO Gianni

 STEFANI Romano

 STOCCO Silvano

 TOSIN Federico

Via Argine 25

Via Castellana 40

Via Dei Martiri 1/b

Via  S.Francesco  43

Via Panigaia 16/d

Via Roveredo Alto 39

Contra' Pergolette 14

Via F.baracca 66/1

Via Monte Croce 5

Via Panni 2

Via Casazza 25

Via Brentelle 12

Via San Rocco, 35

V.monte Grappa 5

Via Monte Grappa 8

Via Pilacorte 4

V.giovanni Xxiii 14/1

Via C.A. Dalla Chiesa 22

Via V.bellini 13

Via Cervan 20

Via Roma 23

V.s.p.viminario 37

Via Ca' Magno 18

Via Ippolito Nievo 28

Viale Tiziano 23

Via Marango 236b

Via Campanella-facca

V.bertina Ramon 12

Via Fontanelle 4

Via Vallorgana 14

Via Sicilia 1/b

Via Sicilia 1b

V.mira 4 Villa D.conte

Via San Pietro Viminario 25

Via Aquileia 363

Via Del Padron 17

Via Delle Abbazie 12/a

V.11 Febbraio 10

Via G.sarto 2/a

Via Provagna 14

Via Postumio 78

Via Catalani 12

Via Foscari 7

Via Cavour 3

V.panigaia-treville

Via Bosco 16

35020

31039

35018

38054

31033

36063

35034

30013

30026

31033

32032

31037

31030

31030

31050

30026

31021

30023

35010

35018

30020

35020

35133

30033

31010

30028

35013

31037

31030

31011

36061

36061

35010

35020

30023

31030

30020

46048

31039

32013

35015

31033

35010

31050

31033

36050

Pozzonovo

Riese Pio X

S.martino Di Lupari

Fiera Di Primiero

Treville Di Castelfranco

Marostica

Lozzo Atestino

Cavallino - Treporti

Lugugnana

Campigo Di Castelf. V.to

Feltre

Ramon Di Loria

Bigolino

Castello Godego

Fanzolo Di Vedelago

Portogruaro

Mogliano Veneto

Concordia Sag.

Carmignano Brenta

S.martino Di Lupari

Cinto Caomaggiore

Pernumia

Padova

Noale

Asolo

San Michele Al Tagliamento

Cittadella

Loria

Castello Di Godego

Pagnano D'asolo

Bassano Del Grappa

Bassano Del Grappa

Abbazia Pisani

Pernumia

Concordia Sag.

Bigolino Valdobb.

Summaga Di Portogruaro

Roverbella

Riese Pio X

Longarone

Galliera Veneta

Castelfranco V.to

Loreggia

Miane

Castelfranco V.to

Tezze Sul Brenta

PD

TV

PD

TN

TV

VI

PD

VE

VE

TV

BL

TV

TV

TV

TV

VE

TV

VE

PD

PD

VE

PD

PD

VE

TV

VE

PD

TV

TV

TV

VI

VI

PD

PD

VE

TV

VE

MN

TV

BL

PD

TV

PD

TV

TV

VI

0423 483173

0499460279

3394963132

0423-472882

3282240909

0429 644335

328.2900381

0423496627

043956704

0423456163

380 4760354

0423468721

0423487024

0421-72471--338

0414566077

339 5758339

3383559941

0495953943

3202526462

3403070037

3471669656

337298720

0499402676

0423485173

3394954222

0424.500281

0424500281

0499325322

0429.779514

0421.270004

0421805365

0376.694583

3289042952

0495965785

0423492629

0499355374

0438893986

3493149625

3407441853

325

105

542

210

105

105

325

250

388

105

210

105

542

105

105

388

530

388

575

105

388

325

350

456

105

388

105

105

105

105

47

47

105

325

388

542

388

285

105

155

105

105

105

155

105

47
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Elenco Espositori

RNA Espositore Indirizzo CAP Città Pr. Telefono Ass.

39MX

33SE

16DZ

864P

CP44

6315

NP70

A012

150B

ZM31

MA53

LV17

 TOSO Paolo

 TUMINELLO Vincenzo

 VALLOTTO Francesco

 VANZETTO Giovanni

 VECCHIATO Roberto

 VISENTIN Francesco

 ZALLOT Roberto

 ZANARDO Giacomo

 ZANCHIN Aniceto

 ZAVATTIN Mario

 ZONTA Giovanni

 ZULIAN Doriano

Via Ca Dolfin 132

Via Matarelli 30

Via Caose 1/a

Via Monte Grappa 12

Via Borgo Treviso 155/b

V.Pastrengo 7

Via Borgo Nuovo 11

Via Concordia 33

V.marconi

Via S.Elisabetta

Via S.rocco 11

Via S.andrea 55

36061

31010

31030

31059

31033

31033

32032

31100

31030

30020

35010

35018

Bassano Del Grappa

Onè Di Fonte

Semonzo Del Grappa

Zero Branco

Castelfranco Veneto

Castelfranco V.To

Feltre

Treviso

Castello Di Godego

Summaga Di Portogruaro

Villa Del Conte

S.martino Di Lupari

VI

TV

TV

TV

TV

TV

BL

TV

TV

VE

PD

PD

3405755656

3477629573

0423.910487

042297572

0423490642

0423.495493

043989392

3460996871

0421.205009

3482564991

47

542

47

530

105

105

210

530

105

388

105

105
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